

NeuroMetrix Reports the Launch of the Quell® Health Cloud for Android

WALTHAM, Mass.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- NeuroMetrix, Inc. (Nasdaq: NURO), announced today the launch of the Quell Health Cloud for Android The updated Android app allows consumers to set up accounts on the Quell Health Cloud where their data is automatically backed-up to secure storage. This eliminates consumer worry about losing their therapy or sleep data, and allows them to review their data on multiple mobile devices. With the updated launch users of both the Android and iOS apps can tap into the Health Cloud capabilities.

"We are excited to add Health Cloud capabilities to our Android app," said Shai N. Gozani, M.D., Ph.D., President and Chief Executive Officer of NeuroMetrix. "We've already collected over 640,000 hours of therapy data and 70,000 nights of sleep data on the Quell Health Cloud. We are starting to see trends related to Quell usage and sleep metrics and are excited about the potential to leverage the insight we gain in future innovations."

About Quell

Quell utilizes NeuroMetrix's patented neurostimulation technology to provide widespread relief from chronic pain. The advanced wearable device is lightweight and can be worn during the day while active, and at night while sleeping. It has been cleared by the FDA for treatment of chronic pain without a prescription. In a recent study, 81% of Quell users reported an improvement in their chronic pain. Quell was recently awarded the Innovation Award at SXSW for best Wearable Technology. It is available for purchase at QuellRelief.com, selected retailers and healthcare professionals.

About NeuroMetrix

NeuroMetrix is an innovative health-care company that develops wearable medical technology and point-of-care tests that help patients and physicians better manage chronic pain, nerve diseases, and sleep disorders. For more information, please visit www.NeuroMetrix.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160526005218/en/

NeuroMetrix, Inc. Thomas T. Higgins, 781-314-2761 SVP and Chief Financial Officer neurometrix.ir@neurometrix.com

Source: NeuroMetrix, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media